Technical Discipline the event of no fulfilling 

Representative  

Minimum 

Experience   provision of clause 36(i) 

Figures Words 

1  Graduate Engineer  Project/site Engineer  2 Years or 5  1 Rs. 15,000/- per 
Rs. Fifteen 
thousand 

or Diploma (Electrical/ Years  month per month. 

Engineer Electronics respectively     

Engineering)      

Assistant Engineers retired from Government services that are holding Diploma will be treated at par with 
Graduate Engineers.